Date

Tuesday, 2 July

Wednesday, 3 July

Tuesday, 9 July
Tuesday, 16 July
Wednesday, 17 July
Thursday, 18 July

Monday, 22 July

Tuesday, 23 July
Wednesday, 24 July

Tuesday, 30 July

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

July 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Monetary policy in an era of  Sintra
transformation” — chairing Session 1 on “The rise and fall of
inflation in the euro area — past, present and future”

High-Level Group on the European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Sintra
Review

Meetings with media Sintra

ECB Forum on Central Banking — chairing Session 3 on Sintra
“Monetary policy cycles”

Executive Board ECB
ECOFIN Brussels
Governing Council ECB
Governing Council ECB

Meeting with media — teleconference
Audit Committee — teleconference
Executive Board ECB

“Global Challenges and Channels for Fiscal and Monetary ECB
Policy”, conference jointly organised by the ECB, International
Monetary Fund (IMF) and IMF Economic Review — chairing

keynote session on “Fiscal and Monetary Policy with

Heterogeneous Agents”

Executive Board — teleconference
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